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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/08/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am JH Girl's Golf Tryouts Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 08/09/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am JH Girl's Golf Tryouts Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 08/10/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am JH Girl's Golf Tryouts Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 08/11/2016 10:00 am 1:30 pm JH Girl's Golf Tryouts Armco Park Golf Course
Thu 08/18/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs Milford Junior High School Armco Park Golf Course
Mon 08/22/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs Sycamore Junior High School Armco Park Golf Course
Tue 08/30/2016 5:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs Mason Middle School Armco Park Golf Course
Thu 09/01/2016 4:45 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs Legacy Christian Academy Armco Park Golf Course
Tue 09/06/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs Clinton Massie School Armco Park Golf Course
Mon 09/12/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH @ Middletown Middle School Weatherwax Golf Course
Tue 09/13/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH @ Sycamore Junior High School Armco Park Golf Course
Thu 09/15/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs St. Margaret of York School Armco Park Golf Course
Fri 09/16/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH @ Loveland Middle School Little Miami Golf Course
Mon 09/19/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH @ Milford Junior High School Deer Track Golf Course
Mon 09/26/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH @ Tri-Meet Tri-County Golf Ranch
Tue 09/27/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JH vs Middletown Middle School Weatherwax Golf Course


